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Images in Ranked Order  
3843 Lloyds Building 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
6961 Bright Eyes 19   

Wray Douglas  
502 Evening Light Sassolungo 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
2918 Beautiful Demoiselle 18   

Trevor Clowes  
8718 Marching Hammarkop 18   

Emma England  
4633 Autumn Reflections 18   

Alison Wood  
7862 Blue damsels 17   

Howard Holden  
2209 Soulful 17   

Alison Wood  
9219 On The Way Down 17   

Bryan Averill  
2032 Red Screecher 17   

Emma England  
1074 Lonely 16   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS  
3200 Tryfans Reflection 16   

Lee Evans  
2502 Stanage Edge 16   

Ruth Holden  
1643 Field of Gold 16   

Trevor Clowes  
8944 Strolling 15   

John Dodd  
9646 Looking like new again 15   

Dave Weatherby  
6526 Train Over 9 Arch Bridge, Sri Lanka 15   

Lee Evans  
6223 Cnicht 15   

Ruth Holden  
719 Just A Boat 15   

Bryan Averill  
1500 Velo Retro III 15   

Wray Douglas  
5071 Cruiser snoozer 15   

Howard Holden  
3478 Lillie 15   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
4096 Sunset walk on Swords beach 14   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS  
5853 Train (icm) 14   

Dave Weatherby  
6765 Blue hour Buachalle etive mor 14   

John Dodd  
7382 Hedges Gt Budworth 14   

David Westhead  
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5440 Just The Two Of Us 14   
Wendy Williams CPAGB  

8376 Approaching Derwent 13   
David Westhead  
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Entrant Scores  
Alison Wood Total: 35    
4633 Autumn Reflections 18   
2209 Soulful 17   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 39    
3843 Lloyds Building 20   
502 Evening Light Sassolungo 19   

Bryan Averill Total: 32    
9219 On The Way Down 17   
719 Just A Boat 15   

Dave Weatherby Total: 29    
9646 Looking like new again 15   
5853 Train (icm) 14   

David Westhead Total: 27    
7382 Hedges Gt Budworth 14   
8376 Approaching Derwent 13   

Emma England Total: 35    
8718 Marching Hammarkop 18   
2032 Red Screecher 17   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS Total: 30    
1074 Lonely 16   
4096 Sunset walk on Swords beach 14   

Howard Holden Total: 32    
7862 Blue damsels 17   
5071 Cruiser snoozer 15   

John Dodd Total: 29    
8944 Strolling 15   
6765 Blue hour Buachalle etive mor 14   

Lee Evans Total: 31    
3200 Tryfans Reflection 16   
6526 Train Over 9 Arch Bridge, Sri Lanka 15   

Ruth Holden Total: 31    
2502 Stanage Edge 16   
6223 Cnicht 15   

Trevor Clowes Total: 34    
2918 Beautiful Demoiselle 18   
1643 Field of Gold 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 29    
3478 Lillie 15   
5440 Just The Two Of Us 14   

Wray Douglas Total: 34    
6961 Bright Eyes 19   
1500 Velo Retro III 15   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 14  
No. of Entries: 28  
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Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  
 19: 2 (7%) 3 (11%)  
 18: 3 (11%) 6 (21%)  
 17: 4 (14%) 10 (36%)  
 16: 4 (14%) 14 (50%)  
 15: 8 (29%) 22 (79%)  
 14: 5 (18%) 27 (96%)  
 13: 1 (4%) 28 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 15.96  
 Total Marks: 447.0  
 Held back: 6 (21%)  
 Held images: #502, #2918, #3843, #4633, #6961, #8718  

  


